STELLAR RADIANCE FIXTURE
The Stellar Radiance Fixture is an architectural grade family of RGB & RGBW spot lights that
provide colorful illumination to any commercial, municipal or institutional building. These fixtures,
up to 150W and support DMX512 / RDM, color changing, color tuning, DALI2, and 0-10V controls.
DMX can generate various color changing effects, including flashing, fading, steady, and seven
color jumping synchronously. DMX256 class gray degree dimmable and DMX programmable.
High-quality LED chips are available through EPISTAR, OSRAM, CREE, San’an, and Bridgelux.
The fixtures are IP65 or IP66 rated, and cETLus listed.

*IES files provided on request.
STELLAR RADIANCE FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # POWER LUMENS
AT FULL
POWER
COLORS LENGTH
(INCHES)
BEAM ANGLE
(DEGREES)
GROSS-
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MINIMUM
ORDER
QUANTITY
US
STOCK
ECO-JT-R11-75W-A1+RGB 75W 2,250 RGB 10.6" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 24.3 2 Y
ECO-JT-R11-150W-A2+RGBW 150W 5,000 RGBW 15.7" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 32.0 2 Y
ECO-JT-R11-150W-A3+RGB 150W 3,890 RGB 15.7" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 32.0 2 Y
ECO-JT-R11-75W-B1+RGB 75W 2,250 RGB 10.6" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 24.3 2 Y
ECO-JT-R11-150W-B2-RGBW 150W 5,000 RGBW 15.7" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 32.0 2 Y
ECO-JT-R11-150W-B3+RGB 150W 3,890 RGB 15.7" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 32.0 2 Y
LT-870s wireless
DMX512 transceiver
LT-874S-5A wireless
DMX512 Decoder